Department : Department of Migrant Workers (DMW)
Agency/Entity : Overseas Workers Welfare Administration
Operating Unit : Central Office
Organization Code (UACS) : 40 002 0100000
UACS

Particulars CODE
| 1 | 2
SOCIAL PROTECTION AND WELFARE FOR OFWs PROGRAM 310100000000000

Od : Soa;I Protection for OFWs Enhanced

“Outcome Indicator(s)

“1.Pe \ge of scholars employed within six (6)

* months afier graduation

Per ge of lars who gr or
completed the education/tranings

2, Percentage of trainees deployed two (2) weeks
after the training

Percentage of OFW who completed the
Pre-Departure Orientation Seminar (PDOS)

" 3. Number of business enterprise established

4. Percentage of workers who rated the repatriation
service as salisfactory or better o

5, Percentage of beneficiaries who rated insurance
benefit program as satisfactory or batter

Output Indicator(s)
1, Number of graduates

* Mumber of scholars
2. Number of OFWs who sttended the PDOS

3. Percentaga of trainees who rated the pre<departure

* geminar as satisfactory or batter

4. Number of livelihood grantees

1st

2nd
Quarter Quarter
3 | 4
17% 18%
20% 20%
7622 7522
12% 13%
17% 18%
16,488 16.488
164,763 164,763
12% 13%
7,522 7.522

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION

As of June 30, 2025

Physical Target (Budget Year)

3rd

Quarter

17%

20%

T.522

12%

17%

" 16489
164,763

12%

7.522

ath
Quarter

18%

20%

7523

13%

18%

16,489

164,764 |

13%

7523

Total

NIA

70%

80%

30,089

NIA
65,954

659,053

30,089

1st

Quarter

28%

21%

7733

18%

17%

35,761

187 792

7733

BAR No. 1

Physical Acgompliahmant (Budget Year)

2nd
Quarter

18%

18%

7,245

13%

15%

37381

165,384

19%

7.245

3rd
Quarter

10

Variance as of

4th
Total March 31, 2025

Quarter

Remarks

11 12 ] 13' 1 vy

7%

40%

14,978

2%

73,142

353,156

41%

14,978
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: Department of Migrant Workers (DMW)
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: 40 002 0100000

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Omanizzﬂon(:od-(un_cm
Particulars
—

5. Perceniage of workers repairiated within the

[ prescribed time frame -

DIONDY A PALAGTIW
Planning Officer Jaf

Date

1st
| Quarter

3

25%

25% |

"Physical Target (Budget Year)
| 2nd 3rd | 4th
| Quarter = Quarter Quarter Total
T a s s 7

25% | 25% | 25% | 100%
T 28% | 25% | 25% | 100%
In coordination with:

V. REYES
ctor

1st
Quarter
8

25%

24%

Physical Accomplishment (Budget Year)

2nd 3rd 4th Total
Quarter Quarter = Quarter
v ow [  w
e ———
25% | I | 49%
Approved By
YVONNE M. CAUNAN
istrator

Varlance as of
| March 31, 2026 Ramoris
. S— 14
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