## QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION As of June 30, 2025

Department

: Department of Migrant Workers (DMW)

Agency/Entity

: Overseas Workers Welfare Administration

Operating Unit

: Central Office

Organization Code (UACS)

: 40 002 0100000

Particulars 1	UACS CODE	Physical Target (Budget Year)						Physical Ac	complishme				
		1st Quarter 3	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter 5	4th Quarter 6	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	Variance as of March 31, 2025	Remarks
OO : Social Protection for OFWs Enhanced													
Outcome Indicator(s)													
Percentage of scholars employed within six (6)													
months after graduation						N/A							
Percentage of scholars who graduated or							1						
completed the education/trainings		17%	18%	17%	18%	70%	28%	19%			47%		
2. Percentage of trainees deployed two (2) weeks							-						
after the training						N/A							
Percentage of OFW who completed the		-	-										
Pre-Departure Orientation Seminar (PDOS)		20%	20%	20%	20%	80%	21%	19%			40%		
3. Number of business enterprise established		7,522	7,522	7,522	7,523	30,089	7,733	7,245			14,978		
Percentage of workers who rated the repatriation		-		-	-								
service as satisfactory or better		12%	13%	12%	13%	50%	19%	13%			32%		
Percentage of beneficiaries who rated insurance													
benefit program as satisfactory or better		17%	18%	17%	18%	70%	17%	15%			32%		
Output Indicator(s)		-											
1. Number of graduates						N/A							
Number of scholars		16,488	16,488	16,489	16,489	65,954	35,761	37,381			73,142		
2. Number of OFWs who attended the PDOS		164,763	164,763	164,763	164,764	659,053	187,792	165,364			353,156		
Percentage of trainees who rated the pre-departure			-										
seminar as satisfactory or better		12%	13%	12%	13%	50%	22%	19%			41%		
4, Number of livelihood grantees		7,522	7,522	7,522	7,523	30,089	7,733	7.245			14,978		

Department

: Department of Migrant Workers (DMW)

Agency/Entity

: Overseas Workers Welfare Administration

Operating Unit

: Central Office

Organization Code (UACS)

: 40 002 0100000

Particulars	UACS	Physical Target (Budget Year)						Physical Ac	complishme	Madamas as at			
		1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	Variance as of March 31, 2025	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Percentage of workers repatriated within the						No. 100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100							
prescribed time frame		25%	25%	25%	25%	100%	25%	25%			50%		
6. Percentage of claims released within the prescribed													
time frame		25%	25%	25%	25%	100%	24%	25%			49%		

Prepared By:

In coordination with:

Approved By:

DIONDY A. PALAGTIW Planning Officer

Date:

MA. LOURDES V. REYE

Date

Page 2 of 2